
* all times subject to change

DATE Public Podcast Club Exclusive Podcast TOPIC Time

Mon, Aug 8, 2022 X European 
Championships Preview

N/A

Thu, Aug 11, 2022 X Reporting from Euros - 
Senior WAG Quals & AA 

Final 

12:30pm PDT

Fri, Aug 12, 2022 Behind the Scenes 12:00pm PDT

Sat, Aug 13, 2022 X Reporting from Euros - 
Senior WAG Team Final

8:30am PDT

Sun, Aug 14, 2022 X Reporting from Euros - 
Senior WAG Event Finals

10:30am PDT

Mon, Aug 15, 2022 X U.S. National 
Championships Preview

N/A

Wed, Aug 17, 2022 X U.S. National 
Championships Podium 

Training

6:00pm PDT

Fri, Aug 19, 2022 JORDYN WEIBER LIVE 
SHOW IN TAMPA, FL

8:30am PDT

11:30am EDT

In-Person & 

Virtual Tickets  


Available

Sat, Aug 20, 2022 X U.S. Nationals - Senior 
WAG, Day 1

10:00am PDT

Sun, Aug 21, 2022 X U.S. Nationals - Senior 
WAG, Day 2

7:30pm PDT

Tue, Aug 23, 2022 X U.S. and European 
Championship Recap 

Show

N/A

Fri, Aug 26, 2022 X Behind the Scenes 12:00pm PDT

Mon, Aug 29, 2022 X TBD N/A

GymCastic - August 2022

Podcast Schedule


